
Week Target Balance Meal Plan 1 Meal Plan 2 Meal Plan 3

Beginning Balance $11,730 $2,130 $2,630

1 Sunday, August 29, 2021 $1,682 $2,071 $2,557

2 Sunday, September 5, 2021 $1,570 $1,933 $2,386

3 Sunday, September 12, 2021 $1,458 $1,795 $2,216

4 Sunday, September 19, 2021 $1,346 $1,657 $2,046

5 Sunday, September 26, 2021 $1,233 $1,519 $1,875

6 Sunday, October 3, 2021 $1,121 $1,381 $1,705

7 Sunday, October 10, 2021 $1,009 $1,243 $1,534

8 Sunday, October 17, 2021 $929 $1,144 $1,412

9 Sunday, October 24, 2021 $817 $1,006 $1,242

10 Sunday, October 31, 2021 $705 $868 $1,071

11 Sunday, November 7, 2021 $593 $730 $901

12 Sunday, November 14, 2021 $481 $592 $731

13 Sunday, November 21, 2021 $368 $454 $560

14 Sunday, November 28, 2021 $304 $375 $463

15 Sunday, December 5, 2021 $192 $237 $292

16 Sunday, December 12, 2021 $80 $99 $122

17 Sunday, December 19, 2021 $0 $0 $0

CHECK YOUR MEAL PLAN BALANCE
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